


	TÜRKÇE BRANŞ DENEME TAKİBİ

	DENEME ADI/TARİH
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	DOĞRU

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	YANLIŞ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BOŞ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NET

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Sözcükte Anlam

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cümlede Anlam 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Paragraf
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ekler ve Sözcükte Yapı
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ses Bilgisi
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sözcük Türleri-İsimler
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sözcük Türleri-Zamirler
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sözcük Türleri-Sıfatlar
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sözcük Türleri-Zarflar
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sözcük Türleri
Edat-Bağlaç-Ünlem
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fiiller-Fiilde Anlam
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fiiller-Ek Fiiller
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Filler-Fiilde Yapı
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fiiller-Fiilde Çatı
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fiiller-Fiiimsiler
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cümlenin Ögeleri
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cümle Türleri
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Anlatım Bozukluğu
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Yazım Kuralları
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Noktalama İşaretleri
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






